229228
M
echanical
Parts
Term
inology/
M
ounting

Outside diameter φ25, φ32
D
1
L
F
D
2
L M
A
W
F G G
Outside diameter φ40 - φ63
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque＊1
（N・ｍ）
XSTS-25C 25  8.5 31  4.25  9 M3  1.5
XSTS-32C 32 12 41  6 11 M4  2.5
XSTS-40C 40 17 56  8.5 14 M5  4
XSTS-50C 50 21 71 10.5 18 M6  8
XSTS-63C 63 26 90 13 24 M8 16
XWSS-25C 25  9.6 25  4.8  9 M3  1.5
XWSS-32C 32 12.6 32  6.3 11 M4  2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number